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Wolfgang Grund
Bernd Bickmann

Detlef Lodding

Norbert Stegemann

Paul Réssing

Erwin Sindermann

Stefan Dickerhoff

Bodo Nolting

Dr. Host Gehlen

Berthold Reufer

Ingo Liebing

Martin Kimphofe

Samuel Twine

Andreas Weise

Tabelle1

2023 Punkte
Gesamt Teilname

28,5 8
18,5 [/
18 6
17 5
14 8
14,5 5
14,5 5
13,5 6
15 4
13 6
13 4
9,5 4
8 3
55 3
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SK Diilimen

Endstand

36,50

25,50

24,00

22,00

19,50

19,50

19,50

19,00

19,00

17,00

13,50

11,00

8,50



Tabelle1

Sommerschach Seite -2- 2023 Punkte SK Dilmen
Platz Name Gesamt Teilname Endstand
15 Wadim 4 3 7,00
16 Jackob Penner 5 2 7,00
17 Elias 3 4 7,00
19 Peter Dolheimer 2 3 5,00
19 Christian Rebber 3,5 1 4,50
20 Ali 3 1 4,00
21 Gerwin Wilms 25 1 3,50
22 Humberto 2 1 3,00
23 Ulli 2 1 3,00
24 Haschmat 2 1 3,00
25 Jan 1 1 2,00
26 Peter Witte 0 1 1,00
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